Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine 3-Wing Composite Drills 3 7/8" OAL Carbide-Tipped Quick Change Shank

Thank you for shopping with us! Whiteside Machine 3-Wing Composite Drills 3 7/8" OAL Carbide-Tipped Quick Change Shank are designed
for extended life in fiberglass and other composites. The 7/16" hex shank provides a no-slip grip when used with a standard three jaw chuck.
This shank design also makes switching to a different size so simple when used with our Quick Change Chucks. Accurate centering is
ensured by the replaceable 1/8" high speed steel center point. Bits perform equally well in handheld electric or pneumatic drills as well as
boring machines and drill presses. Can be resharpened or re-tipped.

Recommended Overall
Rev/Min Length

Item # Manufacturer Size

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional

1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240. $100.04

8030500 Whiteside Machine 1/2in 3-Wing 2500-3000 37/8in

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

o . . . . Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
8030625 Whiteside Machine 5/8 in 3-Wing 2500-3000 37/8in 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240. $100.04

8030562 Whiteside Machine 9/16 in 3-Wing 2500-3000 37/8in $100.04


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

8030687

8030750

8030812

8030875

8030937

8031000

8031062

8031125

8031250

8031312

8031375

8031437

8031500

8031625

8031750

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

11/16 in

3/4 in

13/16 in

7/8 in

15/16 in

1lin

11/16in

11/8in

11/4in

15/16in

13/8in

17/16in

11/2in

15/8in

13/4in

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

2500-3000

2500-3000

2200-2800

2200-2800

2200-2800

2200-2800

2000-2500

2000-2500

2000-2500

2000-2500

2000-2500

2000-2500

2000-2500

2000-2500

2000-2500

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

$100.04

$100.04

$100.04

$100.04

$100.04

$100.04

$109.57

$114.34

$126.25

$133.39

$133.39

$142.92

$148.88

$152.45

$154.83



8031875

8032000

8032125

8032250

8032500

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

17/8in

2in

21/8in

21/4in

21/2in

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

2000-2500

1800-2300

1500-2000

1500-2000

1500-2000

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

37/8in

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 -- Optional
1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.

$166.74

$185.80

$197.71

$214.39

$226.29



