## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Whiteside Machine 3-Wing Composite Drills 3 7/8" OAL Carbide-Tipped Quick Change Shank

Thank you for shopping with us! Whiteside Machine 3-Wing Composite Drills 3 7/8" OAL Carbide-Tipped Quick Change Shank are designed for extended life in fiberglass and other composites. The 7/16" hex shank provides a no-slip grip when used with a standard three jaw chuck. This shank design also makes switching to a different size so simple when used with our Quick Change Chucks. Accurate centering is ensured by the replaceable 1/8" high speed steel center point. Bits perform equally well in handheld electric or pneumatic drills as well as boring machines and drill presses. Can be resharpened or re-tipped.



Item #	Manufacturer	Size	Wings	Recommended Rev/Min	Overall Length	Note	Price
8030500	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	3-Wing	2500-3000	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$100.04
8030562	Whiteside Machine	9/16 in	3-Wing	2500-3000	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$100.04
8030625	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	3-Wing	2500-3000	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$100.04

8030687	7 Whiteside Machine	11/16 in	3-Wing	2500-3000	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$100.04
8030750	) Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	3-Wing	2500-3000	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$100.04
8030812	2 Whiteside Machine	13/16 in	3-Wing	2200-2800	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$100.04
8030875	5 Whiteside Machine	7/8 in	3-Wing	2200-2800	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$100.04
8030937	7 Whiteside Machine	15/16 in	3-Wing	2200-2800	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$100.04
8031000	) Whiteside Machine	1 in	3-Wing	2200-2800	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$100.04
8031062	2 Whiteside Machine	1 1/16 in	3-Wing	2000-2500	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$109.57
8031125	5 Whiteside Machine	1 1/8 in	3-Wing	2000-2500	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$114.34
8031250	) Whiteside Machine	1 1/4 in	3-Wing	2000-2500	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$126.25
8031312	2 Whiteside Machine	1 5/16 in	3-Wing	2000-2500	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$133.39
8031375	5 Whiteside Machine	1 3/8 in	3-Wing	2000-2500	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$133.39
8031437	7 Whiteside Machine	1 7/16 in	3-Wing	2000-2500	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$142.92
8031500	) Whiteside Machine	1 1/2 in	3-Wing	2000-2500	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$148.88
8031625	5 Whiteside Machine	1 5/8 in	3-Wing	2000-2500	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$152.45
8031750	) Whiteside Machine	1 3/4 in	3-Wing	2000-2500	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$154.83

8031875 Whiteside Machine 17/8 in	3-Wing 2000-2500	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$166.74
8032000 Whiteside Machine 2 in	3-Wing 1800-2300	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$185.80
8032125 Whiteside Machine 2 1/8 in	3-Wing 1500-2000	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$197.71
8032250 Whiteside Machine 2 1/4 in	3-Wing 1500-2000	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$214.39
8032500 Whiteside Machine 2 1/2 in	3-Wing 1500-2000	3 7/8 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 Optional 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240.	\$226.29